



PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF DAVAO DE ORO

Cabidanan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FORM

Purchase Request Number: 24-C1633

Bid Number: B-24-0313

Date: 11/11/2024

Page: 1 of 2

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	22.0	pc/s	Adaptor, Male Threaded P.E. 20mm dia.	73.00	1,606.00		
2	11.0	pc/s	Adaptor, Female P.E. 20mm x 3/4	77.00	847.00		
3	35.0	pc	Brush, Paint #2"	56.00	1,960.00		
4	13.0	pc/s	Bulb, 250W High Pressure Flood Light	2,600.00	33,800.00		
5	90.0	pc/s.	Bulb, Incandescent 100 watts	50.00	4,500.00		
6	10.0	set/s	Circuit Breaker RSB P30A (OES)	680.00	6,800.00		
7	10.0	set	Convenience Outlet, 3-gang (surface type)	124.00	1,240.00		
8	8.0	roll/s	Flat Cord #16 (150m/roll)	4,682.00	37,456.00		
9	100.0	pc/s	FLOURESCENT TUBE LED 18 W 250 VOLTS TO 260 VOLTS	420.00	42,000.00		
10	2.0	roll	HDPE Pipe SDR 11, 20mm dia. (90m/roll)	2,407.00	4,814.00		
11	4.0	roll	HDPE Pipe SDR 11, 32mm dia. (60m/roll)	4,122.00	16,488.00		
12	300.0	pc/s	LED BULB 15 WATTS	280.00	84,000.00		
13	30.0	pc/s.	Male plug, Rubber type	32.00	960.00		
14	13.0	pc	Marine Plywood Type I Grade C, 5mm thk. x 1.2m x 2.4m	1,188.00	15,444.00		
15	23.0	pc	Marine Plywood Type I Grade C 19mm thk. 1.2m x 2.4m	2,750.00	63,250.00		
16	5.0	kg	Nails, C.W. 2 1/2"	94.00	470.00		
17	6.0	kg/s	Nails, C.W. 3"	67.00	402.00		
18	15.0	gal	Paint, Acrylic Primer	1,327.00	19,905.00		
19	5.0	gal	Paint, Lacquer Thinner	647.00	3,235.00		
20	7.0	gal	Paint, Quick Dry Enamel - White	1,096.00	7,672.00		
21	9.0	gal	Paint, Semi Gloss Latex (White)	1,055.00	9,495.00		
SUB-TOTAL					356,344.00		
Purpose: FOR THE USE OF DDOPH-PANTUKAN (CONSTRUCTION, PLUMBING AND ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES) 4TH QUARTER							
Delivery: PGSO							
Period of Delivery: 10 DAYS							



24-C1633

PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF DAVAO DE ORO

Cabidanan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FORM

Purchase Request Number: 24-C1633

Bid Number: B-24-0313

Date: 11/11/2024

Page: 2 of 2

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
22	4.0	pc/s	Pressure Switch	350.00	1,400.00		
23	84.0	can	PVC Solvent Cement (200cc)	179.00	15,036.00		
24	50.0	pc/s.	Switch, surface type thumblers HD	22.00	1,100.00		
25	23.0	pc/s	Tape, Electrical (big) black	40.00	920.00		
26	100.0	pc/s	Tee Equal, P.E. 25mm dia.	62.00	6,200.00		
27	10.0	pc/s	Thread Seal Tape 1" Teflon Tape	26.40	264.00		
28	25.0	roll/s	Wire,3.5mm sq.TW Copper Stranded(150m/roll)	3,321.00	83,025.00		
29	5.0	roll/s	Wire,5.5mm sq.TW Copper Stranded(150m/roll)	5,082.00	25,410.00		
TOTAL/LOT					489,699.00		
Purpose: FOR THE USE OF DDOPH-PANTUKAN (CONSTRUCTION,PLUMBING AND ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES) 4TH QUARTER							
Delivery: PGSO							
Period of Delivery: 10 DAYS							